
2023-24 Graduate/Adult Degree Calendar   

Fall Term 2023 

Monday, August 28  Module 1 classes begin 

Monday, September 4  Last day to drop a Module 1 class 

Friday September 29  Last day to withdraw from a Module 1 class 

Sunday, October 22  Module 1 classes end 

Monday, October 23  Module 2 classes begin 

Monday, October 30  Last day to drop a Module 2 class 

Friday, November 24  Last day to withdraw from a Module 2 class 

Sunday, December 17  Module 2 classes end 

Spring Term 2024 

Monday, January 22  Module 1 classes begin 

Monday, January 29  Last day to drop a Module 1 class 

Friday, February 23  Last day to withdraw from a Module 1 class 

Sunday, March 17  Module 1 classes end 

Monday, March 18  Module 2 classes begin 

Monday, March 25  Last day to drop a Module 2 class 

Friday, April 19  Last day to withdraw from a Module 2 class 

Sunday, May 12  Module 2 classes end 

Summer Term 2024 

Monday, June 10 Classes begin 

Monday, June 17 Last day to drop a class 

Monday, July 12 Last day to withdraw from a class 

Sunday, August 4 Classes end 


